May 16, 2008
LM26LV
1.6 V, LLP-6 Factory Preset Temperature Switch and
Temperature Sensor
General Description
The LM26LV is a low-voltage, precision, dual-output, low-
power temperature switch and temperature sensor. The tem-
perature trip point (TTRIP) can be preset at the factory to any

20204702
3 www.national.com
L
M
2
6
L
V
Ordering Information
Order Number
Temperature Trip
Point, °C
NS Package
Number
Top Mark Transport Media
LM26LVCISD-150 150°C SDB06A 150 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-150 150°C SDB06A 150 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-145 145°C SDB06A 145 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-145 145°C SDB06A 145 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-140 140°C SDB06A 140 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-140 140°C SDB06A 140 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-135 135°C SDB06A 135 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-135 135°C SDB06A 135 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-130 130°C SDB06A 130 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-130 130°C SDB06A 130 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-125 125°C SDB06A 125 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-125 125°C SDB06A 125 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-120 120°C SDB06A 120 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-120 120°C SDB06A 120 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-115 115°C SDB06A 115 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-115 115°C SDB06A 115 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-110 110°C SDB06A 110 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-110 110°C SDB06A 110 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-105 105°C SDB06A 105 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-105 105°C SDB06A 105 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-100 100°C SDB06A 100 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-100 100°C SDB06A 100 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-095 95°C SDB06A 095 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-095 95°C SDB06A 095 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-090 90°C SDB06A 090 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-090 90°C SDB06A 090 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-085 85°C SDB06A 085 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-085 85°C SDB06A 085 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-080 80°C SDB06A 080 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-080 80°C SDB06A 080 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-075 75°C SDB06A 075 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-075 75°C SDB06A 075 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-070 70°C SDB06A 070 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-070 70°C SDB06A 070 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-065 65°C SDB06A 065 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-065 65°C SDB06A 065 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-060 60°C SDB06A 060 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-060 60°C SDB06A 060 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISD-050 50°C SDB06A 050 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM26LVCISDX-050 50°C SDB06A 050 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
www.national.com 4
L
M
2